

27th Annual Congress of **Cosmetic Dermatology Society (India)** 

# **COSDERMINDIA**

2<sup>nd</sup> - 4<sup>th</sup> August 2024 JW Marriott Mumbai Sahar

Code no. MMC/MAC/2024/F-020374/dated 29/07/2024 Type of CPD - Multispeciality

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

# Dr. Ayushi Lodha

has participated as a **DELEGATE** in

## COSDERMINDIA 2024

held between 2nd - 4th August 2024 at JW Marriott Mumbai Sahar, Mumbai, India. Maharashtra State Medical Council has granted 4 credit hours to the Delegate.

**Dr. Amala Kamat** 

A.V. Kamal

**CDSI Patron** 

**Dr. Anurag Tiwari Organizing President**  Dr. Amit Luthra

Organizing Vice President

Dr. Bhavini Lodaya Organizing Vice President

Bharin

Dr. Priti Shenai **Organizing Secretary** 

T.v. Shenai

Dr. Neetu Rajdeo Scientific Chair

Dr. Ginni Chhabria Workshop Chair

Tim Chalia

Dr. Siddhi Chikhalkar **MMC Observer** 



#### MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI

Sector-30, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703

### Internal Quality Assurance Cell NAAC & IQAC Orientation Programme

Certificate of Participation

This is to ce<mark>rtify that *Dr. Ayushi Lodha* has attended t</mark>he *NAAC & IQAC* 

Orientation Programme as a participant organized on 5<sup>th</sup> to 7<sup>th</sup> March, 2024 by the IQAC MGM Medical College, Vashi, Navi Mumbai.

Dr. Kavita More

IQAC Coordinator MGM Medical College, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Dr. Sulabha Akarte

Dean MGM Medical College, Vashi, Navi Mumbai



#### **MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE**

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) **Grade 'A' Accredited by NAAC**Sector-30, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

Sensitization Workshop on Revised CBME Curriculum 2023

#### Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that *Dr. Ayushi Lodha* has attended the 'Sensitization Workshop on Revised CBME Curriculum' (25<sup>th</sup>, 26th, 29th, 30th, 31st July 2024) organized by Medical Education Unit, MGM Medical College, Vashi as a participant on 29<sup>th</sup> & 31<sup>st</sup> July 2024.

Dr. Vijay K Kadam

Medical Director MGM Medical College & Hospital, Vashi Dr Sulabha V Akarte

Dean MGM Medical College & Hospital, Vashi Medical In Education Unit

Dr. Jyoti Gaikwad

MEU Coordinator

MGM Medical College & Hospital,

Vashi